New Zealand Pilot Ranking System

League Rankings

Date
1/01/2021

Results
Rank
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Name

Louis Tapper

Aaron Chesterman

Richard Castro

Mark Hardman

Ross Gallagher

James Johnston

Nicolas Sand
Toni Skerrett
Aaron Ford
Tim Brown
Jan Necas

Doug Patterson

Jeff Ripley
Russell Read

Mark MacDonald

Derek Divers

Chris Connolly

Rob Boyle

Simon Craddock

Bruno Metz
Rebecca Rae

Nicholas Buhaets

Robert Hughes-Games

PIN
5108
5979
4519
1410
5430
13082
5858
13231
5006
5038
5830
5313
1474
1006
5213
3529
5030
4452
5641
6473
4997
5707
5564

Points
233.90
197.06
190.98
149.75
139.24
137.94
134.35
133.79
125.23
122.63
119.60
113.68
111.66
106.03
100.67
99.52
93.63
84.54
78.81
78.53
70.94
68.40
67.26


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5108
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5979
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4519
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1410
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5430
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13082
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5858
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13231
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5006
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5038
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5830
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5313
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1474
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1006
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5213
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3529
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5030
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4452
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5641
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6473
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4997
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5707
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5564

Rank
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name
Eva Keim

Roy Tingay

Evan Lamberton

Abelardo Laguna

Tomas Kristufek

Mal Haskins

Stephen Scott
Marko Novak

Casey Meeks

Glen Stevens

Jan Voegeli
Ho Nam Chiu

Emlyn Revell-Nash

Kinga Masztalerz

Xavier Girin

Grey Hamilton

Stephan Huettermann

Daniel Rizo Diaz

Leo Chelle

John Morgan

Micheal Ferguson

Jessica Green

Graham Tydeman

Blake Round
Reuben Muir
Mingwei Qian
Ivan Haas

Bradley Franks

PIN
1366
4824
2659
4163
5630
4302
5736
7097
6696
4263
7233
7245
5410
13121
6112
1684
7092
13311
13125
355
5447
6971
6984
4570
1368
7252
7067
13140

Points
67.18
66.08
64.91
64.72
64.35
61.16
58.17
55.48
54.21
52.70
51.73
50.51
50.07
48.42
48.10
46.15
45.74
45.66
45.17
45.16
44.69
44.66
44.59
44.16
42.72
42.31
40.93
40.93


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1366
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4824
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/2659
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4163
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5630
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4302
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5736
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7097
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6696
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4263
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7233
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7245
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5410
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13121
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6112
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1684
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7092
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13311
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13125
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/355
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5447
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6971
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6984
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4570
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1368
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7252
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7067
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13140

Rank
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

Ondrej Wieden

Petr Poboril

Robbo Robinson

Elliot Revell-Nash

Erica Caro
Peter Groves

Hugo Castanheira

Jakub Krauz
Lukas Walton-Keim

Leighton Joll
Warrick Boustred

David Cleary
Mark Simpson

Joshua Douglas

Ken Beach
Kyla MacDonald

Scott Arrell

Benjamin Porte

Phil Hystek

Hamish Dicker

Nina Harrap

Samuel Leathwick

Peter Jones
Martin Richter
Beavis Scott

Graham Surrey

Jesse Dhue

Anand Srinivasan

PIN
6620
5716
2041
5135
5660
3121
5854
5813
4728
5619
13363
5546
6694
6449
5523
4723
5178
4223
5460
5222
6288
6023
4619
7113
6501
4476
7360
4308

Points
40.70
40.51
40.27
38.88
38.71
35.38
34.57
34.23
33.98
33.85
31.70
31.62
29.61
28.99
27.49
27.19
26.28
26.22
26.09
26.06
26.01
25.88
25.30
25.16
23.96
22.92
22.43
22.41


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6620
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5716
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/2041
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5135
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5660
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3121
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5854
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5813
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4728
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5619
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13363
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5546
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6694
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6449
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5523
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4723
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5178
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4223
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5460
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5222
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6288
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6023
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4619
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7113
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6501
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4476
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7360
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4308

Rank
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Name

Elisabeth Tobler

Helen Jeffery
Glen Beattie

Charlie Ginet

Janik Schultner

Andrew Cavaney

Johnny Hopper

Sanae Noguchi

Rainer Baumgaertner

Rhys Akers
Shaun Gilbert

Danny Murphy

Mike Lester

Chris Wright

Dave Washer

Greg Ellis
Nick Stead

Christopher Adams

Joe Ward
Pepijn Wyffels

Alex Daley
Josh Short

Andy Maloney

Paula Race

Brian Duchovnay

Phil Southward

Daniel Fleming

Darren Hassett

PIN
5065
5269
550
6349
6147
5171
4724
5319
6990
448
742
4872
6727
5060
4188
7005
3312
6504
1475
13380
4804
13093
2232
6052
7031
569
13236
6053

Points
22.40
21.58
20.75
20.28
19.85
19.12
18.83
18.61
18.49
18.06
16.73
16.63
15.86
15.78
15.54
15.12
14.87
14.59
14.46
14.28
13.78
12.90
12.61
12.57
12.24
12.13
12.10
11.49


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5065
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5269
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/550
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6349
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6147
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5171
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4724
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5319
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6990
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/448
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/742
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4872
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6727
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5060
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4188
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7005
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3312
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6504
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1475
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13380
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4804
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13093
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/2232
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6052
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7031
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/569
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13236
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6053

Rank
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name

Zachery Morris

Jean Brossard
Dean Olsen
Jiri Brejsa
David Gibbs

Ryan Larraman

Nick Taber

Jonathan Mcllvenny

Alex Muller

Clancy Pamment

Steve VanEerden

Andres Contreras

Kieran Paterson

Mikulas Krutsky

Kylie Parkes

Cameron Kennedy

Owen Sheehan

James Thompson

Guillaume Mora

Jan Zimmerman

Claus Petry

Tomas Balik

Craig Miller
Anthony Saupin

Guillaume Clin

Henry Dumbleton

Rodger Kerr

Ross Johnstone

PIN
3198
3857
6915
5931
6784
6450
4171
13431
6300
13131
6730
5885
7107
6832
6186
5066
3036
6815
5519
5403
12999
5242
5072
6116
6950
13258
4528
1872

Points
10.94
10.67
10.04
9.99
9.84
9.74
9.70
9.07
8.68
8.57
8.41
8.37
8.36
8.10
7.86
7.44
7.44
7.25
7.21
6.80
6.47
6.06
6.00
5.93
5.90
5.68
5.63
5.34


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3198
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3857
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6915
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5931
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6784
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6450
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4171
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13431
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6300
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13131
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6730
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5885
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7107
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6832
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6186
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5066
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3036
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6815
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5519
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5403
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/12999
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5242
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5072
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6116
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6950
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13258
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4528
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1872

Rank
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Name

Tim Percival

Michael Moore

Hamish Barker

Theo Clement

Itai Almog

Kieran Campbell

Gladys Gomez

Simon Houston

Sam Hamill

Laetitia Bottollier

Laura Grainger

Lane Lamoreaux

Ulrich Becker

Colin Hogg

Scott Patterson

Andrew McLauchlan

Stepan Kubecek

Michal Talavasek

Bruce Vickerman

Johannes Rath

Bjorn Striebing

Ben Kellett

Melanie Heather

Michal Karnik
Kat Cerna

Emma Barber

Peter Sykes

Lai Wan Sylvian Wong

PIN
1663
6258
4976
6870
3562
6185
4322
5942
13347
13368
6967
7250
6579
6232
6354
5305
5552
5406
2543
6598
13329
5682
5041
5508
5091
7183
6424
6652

Points
5.11
4.71
4.60
4.52
4.29
3.97
3.89
3.86
3.63
3.60
3.58
3.10
3.01
2.94
2.86
2.64
2.61
2.50
2.48
2.46
2.45
2.29
2.20
1.95
1.86
1.84
1.78
1.72


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1663
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6258
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4976
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6870
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3562
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6185
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4322
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5942
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13347
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13368
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6967
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7250
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6579
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6232
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6354
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5305
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5552
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5406
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/2543
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6598
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13329
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5682
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5041
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5508
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5091
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7183
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6424
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6652

Rank
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Name
Lenka Fexova

Don Ikenberry

Fraser Monteith

Marije Jansen

Simon Douglas

Chris Urquhart

Brenden Duffy

Derek Roth-Biester

lan Douglass
Ben Veasey

Dragan Krajnovic

Tim Notman

Katharina Flemm

Robert Darby

Annett Teichner

Dominigue Le Sellin

Alex Colby
Stephen Skelton

Andy Spierer
David Chen

Mauro Covre

Brendan Bassett

Duncan Macnab

Stewart Karstens

CIiff Swailes

Anthony Robertson

Rune Petersen

Katerina Teskova

PIN
13015
6706
6011
6372
7369
7374
1590
5551
5268
6611
6687
6019
5665
1745
12998
4481
6500
5097
4654
6144
6951
6702
4865
1048
5314
5948
6655
13446

Points
1.62
1.57
1.38
1.37
1.36
1.36
1.27
1.27
1.05
1.05
1.01
0.85
0.84
0.79
0.76
0.70
0.69
0.66
0.64
0.46
0.46
0.41
0.37
0.36
0.28
0.23
0.22
0.20


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13015
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6706
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6011
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6372
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7369
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/7374
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1590
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5551
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5268
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6611
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6687
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6019
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5665
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1745
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/12998
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4481
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6500
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5097
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4654
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6144
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6951
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6702
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4865
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1048
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5314
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5948
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6655
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13446

Rank
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Name

Mate] Toman
Anthony Shepherd

Zhenjun Zhao

Kevin Lee

David Snowden

Angus Tapper

Sean Cox

Kirsten Seeto

Haydon Gray
Karen Cheng

Matts Eliasson
Samuel Nodet

Kam Meng VVong

lan McFarlane

Wayne Rohrs
Liao Qingli
Guy Bolton
Ben Gillespie

Jenna Hughes-Games

Yingyi Chen

Benjamin Levin

Russell Manning

Rob Gillard

Vincent Audebert

Kris Ericksen

Grant Middendorf

Joerg Schmidt
Stephen Moon

PIN
6698
6213
6338
6269
5894
1720
6371
6319
13133
6050
5947
6156
6342
6317
3291
6335
6304
6343
5565
6322
6254
5590
5144
5694
2239
911
6341
6324

Points
0.20
0.11
0.11
0.10
0.09
0.09
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6698
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6213
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6338
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6269
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5894
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/1720
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6371
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6319
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13133
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6050
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5947
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6156
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6342
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6317
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3291
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6335
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6304
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6343
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5565
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6322
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6254
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5590
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5144
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5694
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/2239
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/911
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6341
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6324

Rank
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name

Laiyin Choi
Frog Twissell
Jakub Leder

Lauris Pumpurs

Daniel Clearwater

Cathal McLoughlin

Ben Levy
Alex Tups
Gene Dower
Ray Hurley
Susan Stauffer
Chris Shaw

Deane Landreth

Dean Straker

Xiang Ma

Matias Nombarasco

PIN
6340
4535
5622
5883
13127
5301
5532
5624
5429
13161
6160
13262
400
3535
6339
5768

Points
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00


https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6340
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/4535
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5622
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5883
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13127
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5301
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5532
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5624
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5429
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13161
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6160
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/13262
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/400
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/3535
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/6339
https://prs.nzhgpa.org.nz/pilots/5768
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